
Heart of Missoula Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: July 31, 2018

Time: 6:00 pm

Location: Kiwanis Park

________________________________________________________________

1.  Welcome and Food

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Neighborhood Watch – Tony Rollin, chair of the MNW Board

4. Parking in the Heart of Missoula and possible parking options for the future – Rod 
Austin, Missoula Parking Commission, Director

5. Russell Street and Van Buren project – Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations, Account 
Executive; and Shane Stack, MDT Missoula Project Engineer

6. Downtown projects and programs – Linda McCarthy, Missoula Downtown 
Partnership, Executive Director

7. Union Gospel Mission of Missoula – Don Evans, UGM Executive Director

8. Q & A with City Council

9. Traffic signal box – Maurisa Phillips, HOM leadership team

10. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

11. Neighborhood Priorities and HOM questionnaire – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood 
Coordinator

12. Announcements

13. Public comment on non-agenda items

14. Items to report to City Council

15. Adjournment



Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084

Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335

Rod Austin,  Missoula Parking Commission raustin@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6244

Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424

Shane Stack, MT Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830

Linda McCarthy, Missoula Downtown Partnership info@missouladowntown.com 543-4238

Don Evans, Union Gospel Ministry execdirector@ugmofmissoula.org 542-5240

Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 City Council Member bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857

Heidi West, Ward 1 City Council Member hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158

Heart of Missoula NC Leadership Team heartofmissoula@neighborhoods.org
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